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( 3042-14 -145587.726  78552.499 -6.996 1.223 7.102  170-05-00 86-35-00 1.223 -8.556108
— 30A2-22 -145594.722  78553.722 1.933 11.058 11.226  80-05-00  90-00-00 13.504 26.103232
) 3042-13 -145592.789  78564.780 6.336 -1.107 6.432 350-05-20 90-00-20 23,455 148.610880
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30A2-11 -145608.704 78508.115 -9.824 2.821 10.221 163-58-40 91-25-50 2.821 -27.713504

3042-03 -145618.528 78510.936 -14.688 4.779 15.446 161-58-40 178-00-00 10.421 -153.063648

3042-04 -145633.216 78515.715 5.561 14.827 15.836 69-26-30 87-27-50 30.027 166.980147

30A2-12 -145627.655 78530.542 23.259 -8.724 24.841 339-26-20 89-59-50 36.130 840.347670
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30A2-16 -145597.123  78511.678  -3.213 0.791 3.309  166-10-10 90-01-00 0.791 -2.541483
. 30A2-17 -145600.336  78512.469  -0.094  -0.382 0.393  256-10-30  270-00-20 1.200 -0.112800
) 3042-18 -145600.430  78512.087  -3.654 0.901 3.763  166-08-50 89-58-20 1.719 -6.281226 )
: 30A2-19 -145604.084  78512.988  -1.426  -5.790 5.963  256-09-50  270-01-00  -3.170 4.520420
- 30A2-10 -145605.510  78507.198  -3.194 0.917 3.323  163-58-50 87-49-00  -8.043 25.689342
{ 30A2-11 -145608.704  78508.115 3.517  11.188  11.728 72-33-00 88-34-10 4.062 14.286054
By 30A2-20 -145605.187  78519.303 9.374  -2.310 9.654  346-09-20 93-36-20  12.940 121.299560 -
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30A2-17 -145600.336  78512.469 3.213 -0.791 3.309  346-10-10  90-00-40 12,755 40.981815 )
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